
SERIES
M20Z

Profile Sheet
Hand Pallet Truck Super Long
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Steering Wheel

M20Z
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Manufacturer

Model

Load capacity

Lift height

Min. Height

Outside fork spread

Fork length

Overall length

Turning radius

Lb.  kg

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

In.  mm

Imperial Metric

4400

7.5/7.8

3.0/3.3

21.3/27

45.3/48

56.3/60.2

￠7.1*2/7.9*2

￠3.1*2.8/2.8*2.8

49.2

2000

190/200

75/85

540/685

1150/1220

1430/1530

￠180X50/200X50

￠80X70/74X70/74X93

1250

Load Roller
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